
Early Learning Center 
Building Q   3000 Landerholm Circle   Bellevue, WA  98007   425-564-2240

  Bellevue College

EARLY LEARNING CENTER 2022
(Revised 3/28/2022)

Center Closed Dates

2022

 Wednesday, May 11, 2022 – ELC Professional Day 
Monday, May 30, 2022 – Memorial Day

Monday, July 4, 2022 – Independence Day
Friday, August 19, 2022 – ELC Professional Day 

Monday, September 5, 2022 – Labor Day
Thursday, September 15, 2022 - BC Opening Day

Friday, November 11, 2022 - Veteran's Day
Thursday  & Friday, November 24 & 25 - Thanksgiving
Friday - Friday, December 23 - 30, 2022 - Christmas

2023
Monday, January 2 - New Year's Day

Monday, January 16 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 20 - ELC Professional Day

Friday, March 31 - ELC Professional Day
Monday, May 29 - Memorial Day

Tuesday, July 4 - Independence Day
Friday August 18 - ELC Professional Day




